Varsity Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Minster

Ft. Recovery
St. Henry
Versailles
New Bremen
Shawnee

Ft. Loramie
St. John's
Van Wert
Coldwater
Crestview
Parkway
Marion Local
Lincolnview
Ansonia
Bradford
Covington

Average Time Score

00:19:57.77 25
00:21:04.50 125
00:21:12.85 129
00:21:06.43 133
00:21:34.57 172
00:21:41.21 185
00:21:46.29 194
00:21:46.26 196
00:21:57.22 216

00:22:53.36 308
00:23:00.18 310
00:23:46.60 358
00:23:34.49 360
00:24:24.48 361
00:23:51.27 367
00:24:18.83 383
00:25:17.34 413
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non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Jackson Center 00:29:47.20 4

New Knoxville 00:24:47.96 3

Mississinawa Valley 00:32:12.08 1
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Varsity Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minster 00:19:57.77 7 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 406  Ella Boate 00:19:07.49 1
2 3 409 Maggie Hemmelgarn 00:19:55.95 3
3 6 411  Mason Pohl 00:20:11.44 6
4 7 412  Taylor Roth 00:20:16.41 7
5 8 408 Chaney Cedarleaf 00:20:17.56 8
6 23 407  Cameo Cedarleaf 00:21:02.03 (23)
7 32 410 Emma Meyer 00:21:26.57 (32)
2  Ft. Recovery 00:21:04.50 7 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 376  Ellie Will 00:20:04.51 5
2 21 370  Megan Diller 00:20:55.84 21
3 27 373 Brynn Stammen 00:21:07.31 27
4 34 371  JennaHart 00:21:34.17 34
5 38 375 AnnaWendel 00:21:40.70 38
6 45 372  Hanna Metzger 00:21:54.73 (45)
7 59 374 Caitlin Weitzel 00:22:39.61 (58)
3  St. Henry 00:21:12.85 7 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 435  Ally Heath 00:20:26.26 9
2 14 437  Katie Kunkler 00:20:41.90 14
3 18 436  Leah Heitkamp 00:20:53.51 18
4 37 432  Megan Broering 00:21:39.17 37
5 51 433  Joscie Evers 00:22:23.43 51
6 53 438  Mara Muhlenkamp 00:22:29.56 (53)
7 96 434  Lauren Hartings 00:25:06.19 (94)
4 Versailles 00:21:06.43 7 133
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 439  Meredith Barga 00:20:26.89 11
2 28 445  Mallory Subler 00:21:08.30 28
3 30 444  Lauren Menke 00:21:11.87 30
4 31 442  Holly Langenkamp 00:21:15.78 31
5 33 443 Maria Mangen 00:21:29.29 33
6 40 441 Madelyn Holzapfel 00:21:43.25 (40)
7 43 440  Carly Graves 00:21:48.74 (43)
5 New Bremen 00:21:34.57 7 172
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 414  Chloe Homan 00:20:33.70 12
2 22 419  Caroline Whitlach 00:21:00.98 22
3 25 415 Emma Keller 00:21:06.21 25
4 52 418  Alayna Thieman 00:22:26.85 52
5 62 417  Lily Rindler 00:22:45.12 61
6 81 413  Victoria Grilliot 00:23:57.09 (80)
7 86 416  Vivian Niekamp 00:24:26.18 (85)
6 Shawnee 00:21:41.21 6 185
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 389 Lily Cleaves 00:20:02.90 4
2 13 395  Alaina Williams 00:20:34.15 13
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Varsity Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

3 35 394  Hanna Watt 00:21:34.94 35
4 66 390 Katie Curl 00:23:01.25 65
5 69 392 Lena Parsley 00:23:12.82 68
6 84 391 Kacey Metzger 00:24:12.36 (83)
7 Ft. Loramie 00:21:46.29 6 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 369 AvaTurner 00:20:26.48 10
2 26 365  Caitlyn Gasson 00:21:06.74 26
3 29 364  Olivia Borchers 00:21:09.23 29
4 57 368  Sarah Thomas 00:22:38.32 57
5 73 367 Maddie Simon 00:23:30.67 72
6 82 363  Reece Boerger 00:24:00.55 (81)
8 St.John's 00:21:46.26 7 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 359  Ava Milligan 00:20:52.53 17
2 36 361 Kambrynn Rohr 00:21:37.68 36
3 39 362  Elayna Will 00:21:41.23 39
4 42 360 Rylee Pohlman 00:21:45.85 42
5 63 356  Adara Fuerst 00:22:54.00 62
6 71 357  Catherine Kopack 00:23:21.64 (70)
7 75 358  Aubrey Milligan 00:23:38.41 (74)
9 Van Wert 00:21:57.22 7 216
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 452  Kyra Welch 00:20:51.92 16
2 41 451  Rachel Spath 00:21:44.72 41
3 49 450  Carly Smith 00:22:04.93 49
4 54 446  Tayler Carter 00:22:30.39 54
5 56 447  Kirsten Dunning 00:22:34.11 56
6 64 448  Alyssa Knittle 00:22:56.43 (63)
7 80 673  Lyrissa Hammons 00:23:56.75 (79)
10 Coldwater 00:22:53.36 7 308
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
47 342  Carlee Goodwin 00:22:02.03 47
2 55 345  Sara Honigford 00:22:31.18 55
3 67 347  Lily Schoenherr 00:23:08.68 66
4 70 348  Elise Schwieterman 00:23:15.05 69
5 72 346  Lindsey Pease 00:23:29.85 71
6 79 344  Beth Honigford 00:23:55.99 (78)
7 83 343  Shelby Homan 00:24:12.15 (82)
11 Crestview 00:23:00.18 7 310
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 335  Emily Greulach 00:20:55.29 20
2 61 341 Lauren Walls 00:22:42.14 60
3 65 337  Adalynn Longstreth 00:22:57.88 64
4 76 339 Megan Mosier 00:23:43.89 75
5 92 338 Baylee Miller 00:24:41.71 91
6 100 336  Kate Leeth 00:25:38.44 (98)
7 123 590 Jenessa Sparks 00:32:27.04 (115)
12 Parkway 00:23:46.60 7 358
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 44 430 Katie Trisel 00:21:53.93 44
2 48 425 Lexie Berry 00:22:02.42 48
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Varsity Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

3 74 428 Morgan Hunter 00:23:34.53 73
4 89 431  Sydney Waters 00:24:36.03 88
5 107 429  Emily Jackson 00:26:46.09 105
6 109 426  Leah Eichler 00:27:04.96 (106)
7 110 427  Audrey Ford 00:27:24.28 (207)
13 Marion Local 00:23:34.49 7 360
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
46 399  Alison Blackford 00:21:55.73 46
2 60 405 Becca Rindler 00:22:41.10 59
3 7 404  Lauren Meiring 00:23:45.52 76
4 85 400 Amy Evers 00:24:15.86 84
5 97 402 Grace Homan 00:25:14.25 95
6 99 401 Kayla Heitkamp 00:25:24.89 97)
7 111 403 Hannah Meier 00:27:26.74 (108)
14 Lincolnview 00:24:24.48 6 361
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 384 Madison Langdon 00:19:36.16 2
2 50 388  Julia Stetler 00:22:12.82 50
3 91 383 Emma Hatcher 00:24:40.41 90
4 112 381  Heather Beair 00:27:45.55 109
5 114 386 Lillian Mount 00:27:47.32 110
6 115 387  Grace Sadowski 00:29:13.08 (111)
15 Ansonia 00:23:51.27 7 367
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 321  Peyton Billenstein 00:21:05.01 24
2 68 324  Kierra Reichert 00:23:12.41 67
3 88 326  Mariah Troutwine 00:24:30.30 87
4 95 327  Emily Wright 00:25:05.24 93
5 98 322  Meghan Brown 00:25:23.37 96
6 101 323  Alliyah Hall 00:25:46.74 (99)
7 103 325 Lydia Snyder 00:26:01.81 (101)
16 Bradford 00:24:18.83 6 383
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 332  Skipp Miller 00:20:47.24 15
2 78 328  Molly Clark 00:23:50.35 77
3 90 330 Isabella Hamilton 00:24:38.80 89
4 102 333 Jenna Shellabarger 00:25:49.42 100
5 104 329  Olivia Daugherty 00:26:28.38 102
6 105 334  Shaylee Swick 00:26:32.58 (103)
17 Covington 00:25:17.34 7 413
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 354  Johanna Welborn 00:20:54.18 19
2 87 350 Allie Garman 00:24:27.19 86
3 94 351 Teylor Meyer 00:24:53.34 92
4 106 355  Ella White 00:26:39.19 104
5 117 352  Emily Schafer 00:29:32.83 112
6 118 349  Summer Anderson 00:29:33.56 (113)
7 119 353  Audrey Tobe 00:29:39.36 (114)
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Varsity Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 406  Ella Boate
2 2 384 Madison Langdon
3 3 409 Maggie Hemmelgarn
4 4 389 Lily Cleaves
5 5 376  Ellie Will
6 6 411  Mason Pohl
7 7 412  Taylor Roth
8 8 408 Chaney Cedarleaf
9 9 435  Ally Heath
10 10 369 AvaTurner
11 11 439 Meredith Barga
12 12 414 Chloe Homan
13 13 395 Alaina Williams
14 14 437 Katie Kunkler
15 15 332  Skipp Miller
16 16 452  Kyra Welch
17 17 359 Ava Milligan
18 18 436 Leah Heitkamp
19 19 354 Johanna Welborn
20 20 335 Emily Greulach
21 21 370 Megan Diller
22 22 419 Caroline Whitlach
23 (23) 407 Cameo Cedarleaf
24 24 321 Peyton Billenstein
25 25 415 EmmaKeller
26 26 365 Caitlyn Gasson
27 27 373 Brynn Stammen
28 28 445  Mallory Subler
29 29 364 OliviaBorchers
30 30 444  Lauren Menke
31 31 442  Holly Langenkamp
32 (32) 410 Emma Meyer
33 33 443 Maria Mangen
34 34 371 JennaHart
35 35 394 Hanna Watt
36 36 361 Kambrynn Rohr
37 37 432 Megan Broering
38 38 375 AnnaWendel
39 39 362 Elayna Will
40 (40) 441  Madelyn Holzapfel
41 41 451 Rachel Spath
42 42 360 Rylee Pohlman
43 (43) 440  Carly Graves
44 44 430 Katie Trisel
45 (45) 372 Hanna Metzger
46 46 399  Alison Blackford
a7 47 342  Carlee Goodwin
48 48 425 Lexie Berry
49 49 450  Carly Smith
50 50 388  Julia Stetler
51 51 433 Joscie Evers

Class

Chip Time Team

SR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SO

00:19:07.49
00:19:36.16
00:19:55.95
00:20:02.90
00:20:04.51
00:20:11.44
00:20:16.41
00:20:17.56
00:20:26.26
00:20:26.48
00:20:26.89
00:20:33.70
00:20:34.15
00:20:41.90
00:20:47.24
00:20:51.92
00:20:52.53
00:20:53.51
00:20:54.18
00:20:55.29
00:20:55.84
00:21:00.98
00:21:02.03
00:21:05.01
00:21:06.21
00:21:06.74
00:21:07.31
00:21:08.30
00:21:09.23
00:21:11.87
00:21:15.78
00:21:26.57
00:21:29.29
00:21:34.17
00:21:34.94
00:21:37.68
00:21:39.17
00:21:40.70
00:21:41.23
00:21:43.25
00:21:44.72
00:21:45.85
00:21:48.74
00:21:53.93
00:21:54.73
00:21:55.73
00:22:02.03
00:22:02.42
00:22:04.93
00:22:12.82
00:22:23.43
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Minster
Lincolnview
Minster
Shawnee

Ft. Recovery
Minster
Minster
Minster

St. Henry

Ft. Loramie
Versailles
New Bremen
Shawnee

St. Henry
Bradford
Van Wert

St. John's
St. Henry
Covington
Crestview
Ft. Recovery
New Bremen
Minster
Ansonia
New Bremen
Ft. Loramie
Ft. Recovery
Versailles
Ft. Loramie
Versailles
Versailles
Minster
Versailles
Ft. Recovery
Shawnee

St. John's
St. Henry

Ft. Recovery
St. John's
Versailles
Van Wert

St. John's
Versailles
Parkway

Ft. Recovery
Marion Local
Coldwater
Parkway
Van Wert
Lincolnview
St. Henry
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

52
(83)
54
55
56
57

(58)
59
60
61
62

(63)
64
65
66
67
68
69

(70)
71
72
73

(74)
75
76
77

(78)

(79)

(80)

81)

(82)

(83)
84

(85)
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
(94)
95
96
(97)
(98)
(99)
100
(101)
102
(103)

418
438
446
345
447
368
421
374
405
341
417
356
448
337
390
347
324
392
348
357
346
367
428
358
339
404
328
344
673
413
363
343
391
400
416
350
326
431
330
383
338
422
351
327
434
402
322
401
336
323
333
325
329
334

Varsity Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Alayna Thieman
Mara Muhlenkamp
Tayler Carter
Sara Honigford
Kirsten Dunning
Sarah Thomas
Rebecca Leffel
Caitlin Weitzel
Becca Rindler
Lauren Walls

Lily Rindler
Adara Fuerst
Alyssa Khnittle
Adalynn Longstreth
Katie Curl

Lily Schoenherr
Kierra Reichert
Lena Parsley
Elise Schwieterman
Catherine Kopack
Lindsey Pease
Maddie Simon
Morgan Hunter
Aubrey Milligan
Megan Mosier
Lauren Meiring
Molly Clark

Beth Honigford
Lyrissa Hammons
Victoria Grilliot
Reece Boerger
Shelby Homan
Kacey Metzger
Amy Evers

Vivian Niekamp
Allie Garman
Mariah Troutwine
Sydney Waters
Isabella Hamilton
Emma Hatcher
Baylee Miller
Abigail Sniegowski
Teylor Meyer
Emily Wright
Lauren Hartings
Grace Homan
Meghan Brown
Kayla Heitkamp
Kate Leeth

Alliyah Hall

Jenna Shellabarger
Lydia Snyder
Olivia Daugherty
Shaylee Swick

SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO

00:22:26.85
00:22:29.56
00:22:30.39
00:22:31.18
00:22:34.11
00:22:38.32
00:22:38.53
00:22:39.61
00:22:41.10
00:22:42.14
00:22:45.12
00:22:54.00
00:22:56.43
00:22:57.88
00:23:01.25
00:23:08.68
00:23:12.41
00:23:12.82
00:23:15.05
00:23:21.64
00:23:29.85
00:23:30.67
00:23:34.53
00:23:38.41
00:23:43.89
00:23:45.52
00:23:50.35
00:23:55.99
00:23:56.75
00:23:57.09
00:24:00.55
00:24:12.15
00:24:12.36
00:24:15.86
00:24:26.18
00:24:27.19
00:24:30.30
00:24:36.03
00:24:38.80
00:24:40.41
00:24:41.71
00:24:50.56
00:24:53.34
00:25:05.24
00:25:06.19
00:25:14.25
00:25:23.37
00:25:24.89
00:25:38.44
00:25:46.74
00:25:49.42
00:26:01.81
00:26:28.38
00:26:32.58
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New Bremen
St. Henry
Van Wert
Coldwater
Van Wert

Ft. Loramie
New Knoxville
Ft. Recovery
Marion Local
Crestview
New Bremen
St. John's
Van Wert
Crestview
Shawnee
Coldwater
Ansonia
Shawnee
Coldwater
St. John's
Coldwater
Ft. Loramie
Parkway

St. John's
Crestview
Marion Local
Bradford
Coldwater
Van Wert
New Bremen
Ft. Loramie
Coldwater
Shawnee
Marion Local
New Bremen
Covington
Ansonia
Parkway
Bradford
Lincolnview
Crestview
New Knoxville
Covington
Ansonia

St. Henry
Marion Local
Ansonia
Marion Local
Crestview
Ansonia
Bradford
Ansonia
Bradford
Bradford

Page: 6 of 7



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

104
105

(106)

(107)

(108)
109

110
(111)

112

(113)
(114)

(115)

355
429
420
426
427
403
381
379
386
387
377
352
349
353
380
378
397
590

Varsity Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Ella White

Emily Jackson
Dakota Kennedy
Leah Eichler
Audrey Ford
Hannah Meier
Heather Beair
Ariana Gross
Lillian Mount
Grace Sadowski
Jasci Baum

Emily Schafer
Summer Anderson
Audrey Tobe
Lennon Wise
Jesci Baum
Xochitl Lozano-Licona
Jenessa Sparks

FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR

00:26:39.19
00:26:46.09
00:26:54.80
00:27:04.96
00:27:24.28
00:27:26.74
00:27:45.55
00:27:45.72
00:27:47.32
00:29:13.08
00:29:24.54
00:29:32.83
00:29:33.56
00:29:39.36
00:30:19.95
00:31:38.75
00:32:12.08
00:32:27.04
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Covington
Parkway

New Knoxville
Parkway
Parkway
Marion Local
Lincolnview
Jackson Center
Lincolnview
Lincolnview
Jackson Center
Covington
Covington
Covington
Jackson Center
Jackson Center
Mississinawa Valley
Crestview
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